General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol ATALREAL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEOALRO1011
Namc of the company Atal Realtech Limited
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ()Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 g No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
No. of Total nos. 1 £ ities (TX
Category . . | Partly shares ) % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. OF fully pzpd paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated I -
0 sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository lield (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(11I) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
an held (IV) shares Receipts (V) (VI) (VIIl) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy TR [(A+BHC)
Promoter
(A) & 7 3430000 3430000 |69.52 3430000 3430000 [ 76.62
Promoter
Group
B) Public 181 1504000 1504000 |30.48 1046573 1046573 [ 23.38
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 188 4934000 4934000 | 100 4476573 4476573 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlyi ; £ otherwise
Shares 0.0 nderlying conversion o (XI1) bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumpere .
Underlying . " . (X1 equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a :
) Outstanding ) . - L ’ held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
1 convertible W " No. Of diluted sh sa Sa | dematerialized
(D securities rvarrants 0- . 1iuted share % of % of | form (XTV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) gapltal] (XD)= total | No. |total
(@) (VID+(X) As a % of [No. (@) [ (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) 1‘§Lromoter 69.52 3430000 | 100 3430000
Group
B) Public 30.48 1504000
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3430000 | 69.52 4934000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding o
fu]lby Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | sharcs sharcs no. of sharcs ] ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of ) palq up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . 7 asa %
equity | Depository [ (VII)= [ per SCRR,
) (1I1) shares p < of
h shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VII) As Total
cld A | v V)+ |a%of Class | Class | o
(Iv) ; eg: X egy ota Voting
V) (\2] (A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘j;lvvlfj“ef:jl?:ﬁ; 1 2591800 2591800 | 52.53 2591800 2591800 | 57.9
(d) égzcﬂfyk;e" 6 838200 838200 |16.99 838200 838200 |18.72
(S]“)b'TOta] ) 7 3430000 3430000 | 69.52 3430000 3430000 | 76.62
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 3430000 3430000 [ 69.52 3430000 3430000 | 76.62
Group (A)=
(A)1)+HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(©) Institutions
() if\f:;:r :"“f"h" 2 28300 28800 | 0.58 28800 28800 | 0.64
(Sl“)b'TO‘a‘ ® 2 28800 28800 |0.58 28800 28800 | 0.64
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) Eﬁ?&?ﬁ?ﬁiﬁm 151 585600 585600 | 11.87 124800 124800 |2.79
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 508800 508800 |10.31 472000 472000 |10.54
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ?sg}e/c(i)ftyk;er 18 380800 380800 |[7.72 420973 420973 [9.4
(53")b'T°‘a] (B) 179 1475200 1475200 | 29.9 1017773 1017773 | 22.74
Total Public
(Sélfjg‘)’:f;ig 181 1504000 1504000 | 30.48 1046573 1046573 | 23.38
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2 5
A+B+C2) 188 4934000 4934000 | 100 4476573 44765731 100
Total <
188 4934000 4934000 [ 100 4476573 4476573 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares | ? ledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (X11)
Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Underlying Underlyin Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X11I) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outs tar? ding convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID+H(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 52.53 2591800 [ 100 2591800
(d) 16.99 838200 | 100 838200
(Slu)b'TO‘al (A) 69.52 3430000 | 100 3430000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.52 3430000 | 100 3430000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN)
B Table II1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 0.58 28800
Sub-Total (B) 0.58 28800
(€]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 11.87 585600
(a(ii)) 10.31 508800
(e) 7.72 380800
Sub-Total (B) 29.9 1475200
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
30.48 1504000
(B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table TV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3430000 | 69.52 4934000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 3430000 | 69.52 4934000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAYGOPAL PARASRAM ATAL

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

ADJPA0971G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2591800

2591800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2591800

2591800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.53

52.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2591800

2591800

Class eg:y

Total

2591800

2591800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

57.9

579

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted sharc
capital) (XT)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.53

52.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2591800

2591800

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XTIT)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

2591800

2591800

Reason for not providing PAN




Rcason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

3

5

6

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Other

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SUJATA
VIJAYGOPAL
ATAL

PAWANKUMAR
SUBHASHCHANDRA
ATAL

AMIT
SURESHCHANDRA
ATAL

UDAY
LAXMAN
SATVE

NISHIT
VIJAYGOPAL
ATAL

TANVI
VIJAYGOPAL
ATAL

PAN (11)

AEKPA1395L

AJIPA7350C

ANJPA7250L

ATOPS3589F

AVXPA9245R

BXWPA5022N

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

123250

197200

197200

100

197200

123250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

123250

197200

197200

100

197200

123250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

123250

197200

197200

100

197200

123250

Class egy

Total

123250

197200

197200

100

197200

123250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.75

4.41

441

4.41

2.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sceuritics (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

123250

197200

197200

100

197200

123250

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

123250

197200

197200

100

197200

123250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Namc of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

838200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

838200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

838200

Class egty

Total

838200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccuritics (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

16.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

838200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

838200




shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

APURVA BACHUBHAI DOSHI

BAKUL HEERALAL JAIN

VANITA SANJAY BANSAL

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

ASNPD9922H

ANRPI8806H

AAGPB3472K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

102400

62400

124800

289600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

102400

62400

124800

289600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.08

1.26

5.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

102400

62400

124800

289600

Class eg:y

Total

102400

62400

124800

289600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.29

2.79

6.47

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted sharc
capital) (XT)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.08

1.26

5.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

102400

62400

124800

289600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

"
]

4

7

Category

HUF

HUF

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

BIMAL DINESH
MEHTA

JATIN
NAGINDAS
MEHTA

SANJAY N
BANSAL HUF

NOPEA CAPITAL
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (I)

AAEHB4420R

AASHR7578C

AAAHS5840N

AADCNS5382]

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51200

83200

76800

80000

102400

4800

14400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

51200

83200

76800

80000

102400

4800

14400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.69

1.56

1.62

2.08

0.1

0.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

51200

83200

76800

80000

102400

4800

14400

Class eg:y

Total

51200

83200

76800

80000

102400

4800

14400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.86

1.79

2.29

0.32

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted sharc
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.69

1.62

2.08

0.1

0.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51200

83200

76800

80000

102400

4800

14400

Rcason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Namc of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (T)

W

18

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

259200

380800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of sharcs
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

259200

380800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.25

7.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

259200

380800

Class egy

Total

259200

380800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.79

8.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccuritics (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

5.25

7.72

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

259200

380800




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




St. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



